President:

Laurie Butts

7803 Marwood Dr
Clinton, MD 20735-1476
484-988-0933
laurie.butts5615@gmail.com

Central Region:
Elly Soukey

105 Chaparrel Dr

NATIONAL AUXILIARY OFFICERS
2024- 2026 TERM

Executive Vice-President:
Beverly Austin

20514 Spring Mission Lane
Spring, TX 77388
832-326-1330
braustin50@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer:

Bonita R. Atkins

P. 0. Box 80181

Baton Rouge, La 70898-0181
225-933-9190
Latkins326@aol.com

REGIONAL VICE-PRESIDENTS

Eastern Region:
Hazel Green

7734 Leyland Cypress Lane

Apple Valley, MN 55124-4421 Quinton, VA 23141

612-715-3559
elly@charter.net

Southern Region:
Felecia Hill

3510 Brimwood Dr
Houston, TX 77068
281-686-39999
Fah91@sbcglobal.net

804-248-9916
mureen6021@aol.com

Western Region:
Chanel Dodson

6539 S. Sherbourne Dr
Los Angeles, CA 90056
310-968-5415
chanelmd@gmail.com

Northeast Region:
Vacant
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Michiana Area:

Heather Hommerson

31426 Brandywine Rd
Gobles, M| 49055
231-343-4192
Daveh.heatherh@yahoo.com

Mideast Area:

Cathy Towns

151 Victor St

Somerset, NJ 08873-3749
732-991-1404
Ctowns4@icloud.com

Mink Area:

Mary Caruso

16217 Woodland Dr
Omaha, NE 68136-4000
402-891-1310
carusorj@aol.com

Southeast Area:

Jane Finley

416 Black Mountain Rd
Toccoa, GA 30577-7427
404-403-3969
Mifarms100@aol.com

North Central Area:
Sherry Mattfield

5016 53 Ave N

Crystal, MN 55429
763-486-6310

Smatt1956 @outlook.com

Pioneer Area:

Evelyn Spears

4783 Green Rd

Warrensville Hts, Ohio 44128
216-374-1902
Evelynspearsl@gmail.com

Area Vice-President

Capital-Atlantic Area:
Shearly Shawn

501 Broadwood Dr
Rockville, MD 20851-1402
301-613-9485
sshawn58@gmail.com

lllini Area:

Linda Rendleman

1809 Suzanne Dr

Marion, IL 62959
618-697-3695
danrendleman@gmail.com

Central Gulf Area:
Vacant

Texas Area:

Melva Seals

9102 Sterlingame

Houston, TX 77031
713-772-8769
melvaeseals@sbcglobal.net

Cotton Belt Area:

Ruth Cushenberry

332 Willow Bough Lane

Old Hickory, TN 37138-1921
615-812-1635
john.cushenberry08 @comcast.net

Pacific Area
Jerry Eckert

11426 Ivory Ave

Fountain Valley, CA 92708
714-656-6139
jerrylee48@outlook.com
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